
ExCell XR2625





Parts List for XR2625 Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

2 D23124 LABEL,WARNING 1

3 A16263 DECAL 1

5 D24765 KEEPER PULSE HOSE 1

6 A06113 SCREW 4

7 A14355 FRAME 1

8 A16665 LABEL WARNING FRENCH 1

9 16087 NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN 4

10 18297 BOLT .313-18X1.75 FL 4

11 A14448 TIRE PNEU 10 2

12 F464 NUT .625 PAL PRESS W 2

13 A16034 DECAL 1

14 A16035 DECAL 1

15 A01519 SCREW .250-10 X .75 4

16 A14312 HANDLE ASSY 1

17 A16666 LABEL,WARNING 1

18 A14786 LABEL WARNING 1

19 A14350 SHROUD 1

20 A11955 SCREW 6

21 A14015 BOLT 2

22 A14348 KNOB 2

23 A16036 NAMEPLATE 1

25 H068 SWIVEL 3/8 MALE 1

26 H061 NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS 1

27 F187 SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3 1

28 D29372 INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL 1

29 A00044 SHAFT COUPLE SPLINE 1

30 D25006 SCREW SET 5/16-24 .4 1

Page 1



Parts List for XR2625 Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

32 A14349 SHROUD 1

33 A15958 AXLE 1

34 A14389 PANEL 1

35 A13471 LIMITER 4

36 A14248 BOLT 4

37 A16509 NUT 4

38 285807-50 FUEL CAP 1

39 A16040 PANEL 1

60 A15720 TUBE 1

61 A14327 ROLL CAGE 1

61 A14328 FOOT 1

62 D28397 SCREW 1/4- 20 X 3/4 2

63 D21197 PLUG TUBE 1.25 OD 18 2

64 NCT001 TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING 1

65 A06118 LANCE EXT 1

66 A15742 HOSE 1

67 H140 HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL 1

68 A09154 GUN 1

68 F179 ORING 1/4 QC 1

70 17732 KIT NOZZLE 2/25/40 A 1

71 A15755 COVER ASSY 1

72 A15734 GUN 1

100 A14292 PUMP KIT 1

100 GXH2525A-112H 1

101 A00045 BEARING COUPLE SPLIN 1

105 D21254 ASSY JOURNAL BODY RA 1

106 D25565 SCREW 5/16-18 1.5 TH 1

Page 2

GIANT PUMP  

http://www.allpartsinc.com/mmALLPARTS/Others/A14292_IPB_F.pdf
andrew.carlson
Highlight

http://www.allpartsinc.com/ProductDesc.aspx?code=GXH2525A-112H
andrew.carlson
Highlight

andrew.carlson
Highlight



Parts List for XR2625 Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

108 A00755 CLAMP BLOCK END 1

109 D25566 SCREW 5/16-18 GR8 PH 1

110 D26774 SHAFT BEARING COUPLE 1

112 A00756 CLAMP BLOCK MID STRA 1

114 D26773 SHAFT 1

117 A01527 SHAFT 1

118 D22684 BOLT .438-14X4.00 HH 1

119 D25567 SCREW 5/16-18 2.125 1

120 A16746 HOSE PULSE 3/8 12 22 1

121 F217 ELBOW 3/8 1

122 16364 PLUG 3/8 NPT 1

123 D21003 DOWEL ALNMT SPLIT ST 1

130 A08869 UNLOADER KIT 1

800 16990 OIL 32OZ 10W-30 HD 1

Page 3


